Media: air – water – gas – light oil
Pressure range: 0 to 16 bar max
Media temperature: -10°C +130°C max
Ambient temperature: -20° to +50°C
Media viscosity: 50 centistokes max
Mounting: coil must be upright
                          NC
2/2 Red Brass + Stainless

Ø
Port
BSP
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow Pressure Rating (bar) P
Seals Part Number  Kv
Ltr/Min
Min Max
1/2 15 75 0 16
NBR +90°C
FKM +130°C
EPDM +130°C
850A/15/M1G12 + seal + voltage
3/4 20 143 0 12 850A/20/M1G34 + seal + voltage
1 25 216 0 8 850A/25/M1G1+ seal + voltage
11/4 32 350 0 16 850A/32/M1G54+ seal + voltage
11/2 40 550 0 16 850A/40/M1G64+ seal + voltage
2 50 816 0 15 850A/50/M1G2+ seal + voltage
1/2 15 75 0 16 850A/15V2G12 + seal + voltage
3/4 20 143 0 12 850A/20V2G12 + seal + voltage
1 25 216 0 8 850A/25V2G12 + seal + voltage
11/4 32 350 0 25 850A/32V2G12 + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
ATEX Coil: II 2G Ex m II T4 & II 3D IP65 T130°C (P reduced by 20%)
NPT Thread
PTFE seals